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Anlage
Kirchender Dorfweg 12, 58313 Herdecke , Ruhr
T02330/71263

Sportwart/in
Hupe, Frank
T 0173 8988734 dr.frankhupe@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Miller, Harald
T 0160 8590003 hamue_de@yahoo.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Tristan Ampler
m 0157 85999610; tristan.ampler@googlemail.com
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Mdiller, Harald

Halle, Sebastian

Dr. Schréer, Jorn
Dittmann, Volker
Fengler, Fabian

Dr. Westermann, Andreas
Dittmann, Till
Retkowietz, Torsten
Boddenberg, Thomas
Breuer, Robin

(SG mit Herdecker TV)
Schliemann, Oliver
Gurster, Lukas

Dr. Schlunder, Jorg
Dr. Eitelberg, Thomas
Muinch, Robin

Rust, Maximilian
Wilms, Reyk
Strodmeyer, Lars
Gebel, Thomas
Menck, Jona

Lippelt, Tim

(SG mit Herdecker TV)
Schliemann, Henrik
Retkowietz, Luke
Hulsberg, Zoltan
Dittmann, Nils

Kiddle, Simon
Ampler, Tristan
Schollas, Matthias
Eckhardt, Dirk

ID-Nr.

16800939
17354371
16654023
16753081
16991544
17051770
10458455
16752334
16603129
10055136

19757869
19607513
16853630
16653685
10823519
19807946
10823415
17102906
16603859
10467158
19857227

10551280
10659635
17501907
10260764
17854673
19863440
16702855
16854037

LK

LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,1
LK14,4
LK15,7
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,3

LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,4

LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK23,0
LK24,2
LK24,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
30 HoR, Matthias
31 Von Euch, Andreas
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16502947 LK25,0
16592354 LK25,0

= GENERALI



